38
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. October 24, 2018 .
Luminaires - LED Ceiling
02
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Size
(in.)
Shape Finish Case
qty
(master)
6", 8"
66716 LED/CL6/10W/30K/FM/RND/STD 10 120 3 000 785 80 50 000 6 Round White 24
66717 LED/CL6/10W/40K/FM/RND/STD 10 120 4 000 822 80 50 000 6 Round White 24
66718 LED/CL8/12W/30K/FM/RND/STD 12 120 3 000 1012 80 50 000 8 Round White 12
66719 LED/CL8/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD 12 120 4 000 1049 80 50 000 8 Round White 12
11", 14"
65598 LED/CL11/15W/27K/FM/RND/STD 15 120 2 700 1 120 80 50 000 11 Round White 4
66711 CL11/S2/15W/30K/RND/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 150 80 50 000 11 Round White 4
66712 CL11/S2/15W/40K/RND/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 164 80 50 000 11 Round White 4
63300 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/SQR/STD 15 120 3 000 1 020 80 50 000 11 Square White 4
63301 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/SQR/STD 15 120 4 000 1 123 80 50 000 11 Square White 4
66713 LED/CL14/25W/27K/FM/RND/STD 25 120 2 700 1 718 80 50 000 14 Round White 4
66714 CL14/S2/25W/30K/RND/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 783 80 50 000 14 Round White 4
66715 CL14/S2/25W/40K/RND/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 1 851 80 50 000 14 Round White 4
63304 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/SQR/STD 25 120 3 000 1 723 80 50 000 14 Square White 4
63305 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/SQR/STD 25 120 4 000 1 844 80 50 000 14 Square White 4
16", 18", 20", 22"
65665 LED/CL16/26W/30K/FM/RND/STD 26 120 3 000 2 034 80 50 000 16 Round White 4
65666 LED/CL16/26W/40K/FM/RND/STD 26 120 4 000 2 170 80 50 000 16 Round White 4
65667 LED/CL18/32W/30K/FM/RND/STD 32 120 3 000 2 644 80 50 000 18 Round White 4
65668 LED/CL18/32W/40K/FM/RND/STD 32 120 4 000 2 898 80 50 000 18 Round White 4
65661 LED/CL20/37W/30K/FM/RND/STD 37 120 3 000 3 098 80 50 000 20 Round White 2
65662 LED/CL20/37W/40K/FM/RND/STD 37 120 4 000 3 144 80 50 000 20 Round White 2
65663 LED/CL22/40W/30K/FM/RND/STD 40 120 3 000 3 424 80 50 000 22 Round White 2
65664 LED/CL22/40W/40K/FM/RND/STD 40 120 4 000 3 534 80 50 000 22 Round White 2
Order
code
Description Replacement
for
64867 LED/CL6/LENS/RND/STD 66716, 66717
64868 LED/CL8/LENS/RND/STD 66718, 66719
64869 LED/CL11/LENS/RND/STD 66711, 66712, 65598
64877 LED/CL11/LENS/SQR/STD 63300, 63301
64878 LED/CL14/LENS/RND/STD 66714, 66715, 66713
64879 LED/CL14/LENS/SQR/STD 63304, 63305
Replacement Lenses
LED Traditional
11", 14" 16", 18", 20", 22"6", 8"
Ø 11" (279.4 mm)
Ø 14" (355.6 mm)
Ø 16" (406.4 mm)
Ø 18" (457.2 mm)
Ø 20" (508.0 mm)
Ø 22" (558.8 mm)
6"
 :
2
19
/3
2"
(6
6
m
m
)
8"
: 3
  5
/1
6"
 (8
4.
5
m
m
)
11
" :
 3
" (
76
.2
 m
m
)
14
" :
 3
" (
76
.2
 m
m
)
11" : 3" (76.2 mm)
14" : 3" (76.2 mm)
16" : 4 3/8" (111 mm)
18" : 4  3/16" (106 mm)
20" : 4 11/32" (110 mm)
22" : 4  3/16" (106 mm)
11" (279.4 mm)
14" (355.6 mm)
Ø 6" (147 mm)
Ø 8" (210 mm)
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
DAMP DIMMABLE